

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON 04/25/17
Willow Avenue Improvements **CIP 11-32**



Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Project Engineer: Cleveland Wardrick
Project Location: Willow Avenue, North of Alluvial Avenue

Project Scope:
 Grinding existing asphalt concrete, excavate and grade existing material, compact surface to construct a new 5" A.C. over 8.5" A.B. section, traffic striping, constructing concrete sidewalk, curb and gutter, adjusting water valves, sewer manhole and storm drain manhole to grade, installing storm drain frame & cover and remove and salvage existing storm drain slotted lid.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		DAWSON-MAULDIN CONST. INC.		CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION		AS DEZIGN, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,299.00	\$ 9,299.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,219.90	\$ 10,219.90	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,132.00	\$ 18,132.00
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20,429.00	\$ 20,429.00
4	Clearing/Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 4,991.00	\$ 4,991.00
5	Earthwork & Grading	513	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,825.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,312.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 24,624.00	\$ 44.18	\$ 22,664.34
6	2" Pavement Grind	417	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,085.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,085.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,753.00	\$ 22.19	\$ 9,253.23
7	Pavement Grind (Full Depth)	1,038	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,570.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,228.00	\$ 8.98	\$ 9,321.24
8	3/4" Type "A" 70-10 Asphalt Concrete	616	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 67,760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 52,360.00	\$ 93.44	\$ 57,559.04
9	Class II Aggregate Base	908	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,700.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 35,412.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 36,320.00	\$ 33.88	\$ 30,763.04
10	Concrete Curb & Gutter	519	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,380.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 19,203.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,570.00	\$ 27.23	\$ 14,132.37
11	Concrete Sidewalk	2,628	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 23,652.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 18,396.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,768.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,768.00
12	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 911.00	\$ 911.00
13	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 688.00
14	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
15	Reconstruct ADA Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,372.00	\$ 2,372.00
16	Walk-on Bark	3,850	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 0.74	\$ 2,849.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 1,732.50
17	18" RCP Storm Drain Pipe	37	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 189.72	\$ 7,019.64
18	Traffic Striping and Signage	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,818.00	\$ 10,818.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 7,955.00	\$ 7,955.00
19	Single Head Street Light	3	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 6,922.00	\$ 20,766.00
20	Handling Hazardous Waste Materials	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,728.00	\$ 3,728.00
				Total Base Amount	\$ 245,362.00	\$	239,784.90	\$	247,918.00	\$	258,384.40

AVISION CONSTRUCTION, INC.											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00						
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00						
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00						
4	Clearing/Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00						
5	Earthwork & Grading	513	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,390.00						
6	2" Pavement Grind	417	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,919.00						
7	Pavement Grind (Full Depth)	1,038	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,342.00						
8	3/4" Type "A" 70-10 Asphalt Concrete	616	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 73,920.00						
9	Class II Aggregate Base	908	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,160.00						
10	Concrete Curb & Gutter	519	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 24,912.00						
11	Concrete Sidewalk	2,628	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 23,652.00						
12	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00						
13	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	1	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00						
14	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00						
15	Reconstruct ADA Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00						
16	Walk-on Bark	3,850	SF	\$ 1.60	\$ 6,160.00						
17	18" RCP Storm Drain Pipe	37	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,800.00						
18	Traffic Striping and Signage	1	LS	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00						
19	Single Head Street Light	3	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00						
20	Handling Hazardous Waste Material	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00						
				Total Base Amount	\$ 259,955.00	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-